

SC 04 of 2024 (P)

JO CODE: WB00616

Order Dated 09.02.2024

Today is fixed for IO's report.

No report received.

The case is adjourned.

Fix: **18.03.2024** for IO's report.

Dict & Corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri

Addl. Sessions Judge
Mal, Jalpaiguri